21-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
21-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026806 PRN: 202101020011472 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
1 Name: AKKALKOTE ONKAR SIDDHARAM
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24301 TH 32 20 8 19 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA24302 TH 32 36 8 19 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24303 TH 32 32 8 19 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,C
MA24305 TH 32 33 8 20 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,C
MA24307 TH 32 48 8 20 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 135.00   |  SGPA: 5.40   |  Status: Fail
MA24401 TH 32 35 8 20 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C

Grand Total: 1290/2000 (One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety)    |  Percentage: 64.50 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 780.00   |  GPA/SGPA:7.80   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.80   |  Final Grade: A
21-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026812 PRN: 202101020010624 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
3 Name: JANRAO AMAR ARJUN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24301 TH 32 33 8 19 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24302 TH 32 37 8 19 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24303 TH 32 32 8 19 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24305 TH 32 34 8 20 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24307 TH 32 41 8 20 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 165.00   |  SGPA: 6.60   |  Status: Pass
MA24401 TH 32 35 8 20 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA24402 TH 32 44 8 20 100 -- 64 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24403 TH 32 64 8 18 100 -- 82 O 10 50 P E,C
MA24405 TH 32 54 8 20 100 -- 74 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA24407 TH 32 53 8 20 100 -- 73 A+ 9 45 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 215.00   |  SGPA: 8.60   |  Status: Pass

Sem-I  (Seat No: 017618  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 225.00   |  SGPA: 9.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017618  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 220.00   |  SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 026817  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 195.00   |  SGPA: 7.80   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1433/2000 (One Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Three)    |  Percentage: 71.65 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 860.00   |  GPA/SGPA:8.60   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.60   |  Final Grade: A+
21-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 11
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026818 PRN: 202101020011450 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
8 Name: PAWAR CHANDANI BHASKAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24301 TH 32 32 8 19 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24302 TH 32 55 8 19 100 -- 74 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24303 TH 32 49 8 18 100 -- 67 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24305 TH 32 32 8 19 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24307 TH 32 43 8 20 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
MA24401 TH 32 36 8 20 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA24402 TH 32 49 8 20 100 -- 69 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24403 TH 32 62 8 18 100 -- 80 O 10 50 P E,C

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003419 PRN: 202101082018130 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
11 Name: AHIRE MUKTA RAMLING
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24301 TH 32 39 8 18 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24302 TH 32 54 8 18 100 -- 72 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24303 TH 32 51 8 17 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24305 TH 32 48 8 18 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24306 TH 32 32 80 -- 32 C 4 20 P E,X
MA24306 PR 8 17 20 -- 17 O 10 50 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
MA24401 TH 32 43 8 18 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24402 TH 32 56 8 15 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA24403 TH 32 70 8 14 100 -- 84 O 10 50 P E,C
MA24405 TH 32 63 8 16 100 -- 79 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA24406 TH 32 44 8 16 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 220.00   |  SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002423  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 225.00   |  SGPA: 9.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002423  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 220.00   |  SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 003419  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1417/2000 (One Thousand Four Hundred Seventeen)    |  Percentage: 70.85 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 845.00   |  GPA/SGPA:8.45   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.45   |  Final Grade: A
21-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 15
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003420 PRN: 202101082017998 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
12 Name: BANSODE AMRUTA DADA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24301 TH 32 47 8 19 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24302 TH 32 55 8 18 100 -- 73 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24303 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24305 TH 32 43 8 17 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24306 TH 32 32 80 -- 32 C 4 20 P E,X
MA24306 PR 8 17 20 -- 17 O 10 50 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
MA24401 TH 32 43 8 17 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C

MA24403 TH 32 66 8 17 100 -- 83 O 10 50 P E,C
MA24405 TH 32 61 8 15 100 -- 76 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA24406 TH 32 47 8 17 100 -- 64 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 200.00   |  SGPA: 8.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002430  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 225.00   |  SGPA: 9.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002430  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 205.00   |  SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 003426  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 130.00   |  SGPA: 5.20   |  Status: Fail
Grand Total: 1320/2000 (One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty)    |  Percentage: 66.00 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 760.00   |  GPA/SGPA:7.60   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
21-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 22
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003427 PRN: 202101082018019 ELIG: H Statement No: College Code: SMB
19 Name: KARBHARI ANIKET LAXMAN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24301 TH 32 43 8 18 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24302 TH 32 55 8 17 100 -- 72 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24303 TH 32 48 8 18 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24305 TH 32 49 8 19 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24306 TH 32 45 80 -- 45 B+ 7 35 P E,X

Sem-I  (Seat No: 002432  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 003428  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 215.00   |  SGPA: 8.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 003428  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 160.00   |  SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1296/2000 (One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Six)    |  Percentage: 64.80 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 785.00   |  GPA/SGPA:7.85   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.85   |  Final Grade: A
21-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 24
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003429 PRN: 202101082018014 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
21 Name: KHABALE PRIYANKA DATTATRYA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24301 TH 32 54 8 17 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24302 TH 32 53 8 18 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24303 TH 32 59 8 18 100 -- 77 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24305 TH 32 47 8 18 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24306 TH 32 43 80 -- 43 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24306 PR 8 17 20 -- 17 O 10 50 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 205.00   |  SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
MA24401 TH 32 55 8 12 100 -- 67 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24402 TH 32 59 8 16 100 -- 75 A+ 9 45 P E,C

MA24405 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA24406 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 165.00   |  SGPA: 6.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002436  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 205.00   |  SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 003431  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 003431  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 130.00   |  SGPA: 5.20   |  Status: Fail
Grand Total: 1202/2000 (One Thousand Two Hundred Two)    |  Percentage: 60.10 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 685.00   |  GPA/SGPA:6.85   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
21-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 26
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003432 PRN: 202101082018011 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
23 Name: MANE VITTHAL DHONDIRAM
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24301 TH 32 *31 8 18 100 -- *49 B 6 30 P E,C
MA24302 TH 32 43 8 16 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24303 TH 32 36 8 17 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24305 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24306 TH 32 38 80 -- 38 C+ 5 25 P E,C
MA24306 PR 8 17 20 -- 17 O 10 50 P E,X